Post

Festival Coordinator

Head Security

Head Design

Head Web and Android

Head Web and Android

Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Manager, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition

Name Roll No.

Tarun Rathore
Anshid Nuhman P
Shreya Singhal
Subham Goyal
Bishal

Deepti Rajpoot
Abhinav Kumar Gupta
Darshit Talavia
Pratyush Singh
Shubham Dhaneria
Vinod Kumar Singh
Aayushi Pandey
Rohit Ranjan

Sunit Sonowal
Abhishek Rai
Pankaj Kumar
Navneet Kumar
Swapnil Srivastava
Ranjeet Kumar
Gaurav Kumar Meena
Neelesh Kumar
Deepanshu Yadav
Amritanshu Manu
Darpan

Ajay Chandra

D S Abhishek
Omprakash Malani
Kanchan

Jatin Jindal

Vishesh Sharma
Saurav Mishra
Saumya Shah
Harshit Nyati
Gajendra Kr. Meena
Rahul Jakhar

Alok Kr. Rajwanshi
Sumit Kumar
Gourav Kumar Mandal
Rohit Yadav

14750
14111
17119013
13714
150193
150221
150017
150211
150523
150698
150804
150006
150597
150738
150040
150475
150439
160735
160561
160265
160437
16103027
160101
160220
160438
160281
160465
160318
160308
160805
160639
160633
160282
160256
160544
160084
160717
160273
160588

Phone

Email
8960806967 trathore@
7755048121 anshid@
9685197068 ashreya@
8948340341 subhamg@
7897729222 bishal@
9721619676 rdeepti@iitk.ac.in
7084315215 kgabhi@iitk.ac.in
8005470725 darshit@iitk.ac.in
9956098430 pransus@iitk.ac.in
9151636064 shubdhan@iitk.ac.in
7054117364 vinodkr@iitk.ac.in
8090001121 aayuship@iitk.ac.in
8252313600 rohitrin@iitk.ac.in
9455694327 sunitkr@iitk.ac.in
7388470847 raiabhi@iitk.ac.in
9453994875 pkjkumar@iitk.ac.in
9151621291 knavneet@iitk.ac.in
7318018105
7785818871
7318018957
9628059102
9871274185
9472257364
7318019070
7318018819
7318019145
7318019081
7275992038
7318019187
9413295908
9435838761
9426931663
8440838118
7318018981
9413372004
8423007704
7318019027
8210486519
8839173019

Address

B 103/1
G-318/9
b-613/GHT
A-305/9
F203/12
A507 GHT
B-316/5
209/3
1-112/5
A-315/5
B-123/10
A102,GHT
F-267/2
B131/2
305/3
H-313/5
F-160/2
E214/5
B-109/5
F-405/12
A-103/5
C-209/7
341/3 4 TOP
342/3 4 TOP
157(5-bot)/3
201/2
B-114/5
B-212/6
361(6Top)/3
361(6Top)/3
351(5Top)/3
200/2

201/2
C-404/12
A-312/5
345/hall 3 4 TOP
348/hall 3 4 TOP
348/3 4 TOP
E-215/hall5



Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition

Vaibhav Ratnakar
Akash Rai

Raghu Janu
Sama Akhil Reddy

Ravindra Kumar Jangir

Aman Raj
Himanshu Meena
Ritik Rohit

Aman Poonia
Dhruv Dwivedi
Porush Yadav
Shashank Shekhar
Kshitiz Shukla
Aniket Roshan
Nikhil Gokul

Mohit Garg
Abhinav Puwar
Surendar Vankudoth
Pankaj Rawat
Ganesh Kr. Sharma
Dhananjay Singh
Rahul Kumar Meena
Shreeshail Suhas
Akhil Kaataria
Anshul Yadav
Rahul B S
Himanshu Kumar
Monal Goel

Smarth Gupta
Priyesh Zalani
Umesh Patidar
Gaurav Rawat
Vivek Verma
Tanmay Singhal
Tumul

Shubham Meena
Aaditya Singh
Abhishek Sharma
Dharmendra Meena

160769
160070
160537
160613
160564
160093
160292
160576
160091
160240
160487
160644
160347
160114
160448
160409
160020
160762
160471
160258
160235
160546
160294
160076
160134
160540
160291
160415
160695
160522
160756
160267
160814
160743
160748
160670
160002
160038
160238

9425997771
9956618957
8765248970
8790387931
7318018623
7318018626
9772281890
7773823309
9793616777
8052475423
7318019062
7081983634
9170647167
7318018996
7318019935
7318019901
7318018455
7252066601
9076777967
7376235782
9648035474
7380841267
7318019205
7318019227
7408446446
7376304920
9456661197
7318020342
7318019065
7318019702
7318019063
9179488638
9340129528
8360264414
9470742107
9057931931
7518832383
7318017497
7275935066

24713

B-208/5
360/3
B-307/5
B-302/5
B-212/5
B-212/5
B-212/5
F-408/12
359/hall-3
A-204/2
D403/12
B112/12
B111/12
A207/2
G173/2
A501/12
G-172/2
A213/12

E110/12
346/3 4 TOP
341/34 TOP
A-104/5
A308/5
A105/5
B201/6
347/3 4 TOP
344/3 4 TOP
344/3 4 TOP
F410/12
G373/2
339/3 4 TOP
24713
A211/12
346/3 4 TOP
B-311/5
G-372/2



Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Secretary, Events and Competition
Senior Executive Web

Senior Executive Web

Senior Executive Web

Senior Executive Web

Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Senior Executive Show Management
Manager, Public Relations

Senior Executive, Public Relations
Senior Executive, Public Relations
Senior Executive, Public Relations
Senior Executive, Public Relations
Senior Executive, Public Relations
Senior Executive, Public Relations

Mahesh Saboo
Lavish Vijay
Madhu Meena
Jaskaran Singh
Madhurish Gupta
Vinayak Kamath
Pankaj Siyag
Vishal Kumar
Ravinder Sngh
Abhishek Pal
Rohan Saxena
Abdul wasim
Vipul Bajaj

Hitesh Kumar Rawat
Rahul Jakhar
Namit

sourabh jaiswal
Kalyan kumar
Himanshu Meena
Ritik Rohit
Bhupesh kumawat
Rupam Biswas
sachin kumar meena
Shivani Agrawal
shravan kumar
Gajendra Meena
Dhananjay Bagul
Shivank Khard
pawan kumar
gaurav meena
Basil Singh

Rohit narayani
Suryansh Gupta
Komal Singh
Sameer Meena

S Nirmal Kumar
Sahil Agarwal

Aayu Kharbanda
Abhay Mishra

160595
160364
160372
160307
160374
160789
160472
160802

16205020

160035
160581
160008
160794
160298
160544
160429
160304
160314
160292
160576
160201
160592
160599
160657
160185
160257
160187
160659
160482
160266
160190
160587
150748 9450413799
160336 7597875245
160616 9414804889
160594 8610502230
160605 7318019117
16005 8989148128

7318019071
8319124034
7891122805
7905109419
9407189564
7318018611
9460501415
7318018806
8950543353
9936527762
7318019102
7054483673
9643487886
7081130173
9413372004
7318019009
7318019064
9490075324
9772281890
7773823309
7318016062
8944969703
7014713252
8922862540
8090638940
8118877673
8329487847
9179483444
8423616496
7318017611
9473884968
7318018848

vipulbjj@iitk.ac.in
hiteshkr@iitk.ac.in
rahulj@iitk.ac.in
namitg@iitk.ac.in
jaiswals@iitk.ac.in
kalyans@iitk.ac.in
meenah@iitk.ac.in
ritikroh@iitk.ac.in
bhupesh@iitk.ac.in
rupam@iitk.ac.in
kmsachin@iitk.ac.in
shivania@iitk.ac.in
shravan@iitk.ac.in
gmeena@iitk.ac.in
dpbagul@iitk.ac.in
skhard@iitk.ac.in
pakumar@iitk.ac.in
grgaurav@iitk.ac.in
basil@iitk.ac.in
nrohiy@iitk.ac.in
suryag@
ksingh@iitk.ac.in
sameerm@iitk.ac.in
nirmalk@iitk.ac.in
sahilag@iitk.ac.in

aayu@iitk.ac.in

A-206/2
A-111/5
B213/6
A-105/5
A-206/2
B-207/5
G-373/2
B-315/5
C-231/10
F-411/12
A-305/5
F-406/12
A305/2
A304/2
A312/5
B505/12
246/3
368/3
B-212/5
B-212/5
G276/2
362/3
E-310/5
B-213/6
B-212/2
357/3
353/3
24213
B-106
A-108
B-202/5
a105/2
B304/12

2-273
B312/5
A307/5


https://www.facebook.com/CallMeEmir?fref=gc

Hospitality coordinator
Hospitality coordinator
Hospitality coordinator
Hospitality coordinator
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Secretary Hospitality
Senior Executive Marketing
Senior Executive Marketing
Senior Executive Marketing
Senior Executive Marketing
Senior Executive Marketing
junior executive Marketing
junior executive Marketing
junior executive Marketing
junior executive Marketing
junior executive Marketing
junior executive Marketing
Manager Media and Publicity
Manager Media and Publicity
Manager Media and Publicity

Monu Kumar Shakya
Mithil Shail

Harshul lodha
Nishant Sihara
Rakesh k. Katara
Vikas Kumar

Ayush Singh

Prafful Sharma
PANKAJ KUMAR
Rajat sachan

chetan kumar

YASH RAJ SINGH
vivek kumar gangwar
Sudheer Kumar
Pritam

Ajeet kushwaha
Amritansh Verma
RAVINDER SINGH
Vaibhav Yadav
Varad Singh Rajput
Ravindra Kumar jangir
himanshu

Vijay Kumar Saini
ravi prakash

satyam hartan
Priyadarshini Agrawal
Deepak Bhati
Rishabh Chaturvedi
Tarun Gill

Kuldeep Singh
M.Venkat Ramana
Nikhil Kumar
Akashdeep Singh
Akhil Kataria

Darpan Verma
Varanasi Nitesh
Chanchala Naagar
Anil Kumar

Yashaswi Sinha

150423
150409
150282
150461
150561
160784
160183
160488
160470
160553
160212
170819
160812
160713
160516
160061
160100

16205020
160770
160772
160564
160289
160782
160563
160603
150528
150213
150582
150765
150345
160369
160449
160072
160076
160220
160774
150200
150097
150841

7388715907
7388714326
9044127380
7054113843

7318019053
7318017610
7318019703
8174006925
8319680725

9519750903
9005948666
8874935198
7318023029
7380841047
9453723124
8950543353
9084760261
7275935085
7318018623
8112315515
7318016052
9005163895

7388713716
8173801018
9044193586
7054179270
7054178152
7318019031

7275436461
7318019227
7318019070
7318019198
7752989811
9151621293
7525952228

smonu@iitk.ac.in
mithils@iitk.ac.in
harshul@iitk.ac.in
ysihara@iitk.ac.in
kkrakesh@iitk.ac.in
vikaskk@iitk.ac.in
ayushsj@iitk.ac.in
prafful@iitk.ac.in
pankajr@iitk.ac.in
rajatk@iitk.ac.in
chetank@iitk.ac.in
yashrs@iitk.ac.in
vivekkrr@iitk.ac.in
Sudheer@iitk.ac.in
pritamd@jiitk.ac.in
kajeet@iitk.ac.in
mritansh@jiitk.ac.in
ravinsin@iitk.ac.in
vaiyad@iitk.ac.in
rajputvd@iitk.ac.in
rvindrj@iitk.ac.in
himanshd@iitk.ac.in
vijayks@iitk.ac.in
ravitri@iitk.ac.in
satyambh@jiitk.ac.in
priyada@
deepakb@

rishc

tgill@iitk.ac.in
kuldipsj@iitk.ac.in
mvenkat@iitk.ac.in
nikhilkr@iitk.ac.in
akdeep@iitk.ac.in
akhilk@iitk.ac.in
vdarpan@iitk.ac.in
vnitesh@iitk.ac.in
naagar@iitk.ac.in
anilrk@iitk.ac.in
ysinha@iitk.ac.in

B-308/10
B-301/10
A-311/5

A-326/10

D144/3
E-316/5
A-107/2
B-211/12
B-211/12
F213/12
D-513/12
c-501/12
A-100 /hall-2
A-206/2
Hall 3/144
A-313/12

B-111/Hall 2
G-178, Hall - 2
B-307/5
b509/12
E-349/3
E216/5

A 510 /GHT
210/2

115/2
Hall2/316
Hall 12/ B 205
249, Hall-3
171, Hall-2
203,hall-2
341,hall-3
342,hall-3
146/3
A505/ght
D246/2

119/3



Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Secretary Media and Publicity
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Finance
Senior Executive Design
Senior Executive Design
Senior Executive Design
Senior Executive Design
Senior Executive Design
Senior Executive Design
Senior Executive Design

Komal Singh
Vidisha Singh
VIVEK SINGH
Ayushi kushwaha
Akashjyoti Das
Dhanishtha Singh
Akash Bharadwaj
Sahil Agarwal
Ayush Garg
Abhishek pandit
Rohit narayani
Rashmi

Sonu

Aayushi

Simran

Harshit Agarwal
Mayank Kumar
Sushmit Manglam
Gaurav Deval
Himanshu gupta
Taha Sheikh
Gunjan Kumar
Varanasi Nitesh
Malay Kumar Mohanta
Priyabrata Roy
Mukul Jaiswal
Nazneen Mansoori
Krishanu singh

160336
160780
160813
160184
160073
160236
160065
160605
160179
160036
160587
150568
150726
150006
160691
150273
150394
160731
160263
160290
16112011
160275
160774
160377
160517
160422
150441
170347

7597875245
8004240833
9415712507
9794930517
7318017625
77376235788
9889544097
7318019117
9783835332
918837363159
7318018848
7054126630
7054178972
8090001121
8823860462
9431310731
7408048732
7318019097
7376235805
9785192130
8267990278
7318018628
7318019198
7318017919
7318019086
7380606638
8009322752
9198994458

ksingh@iitk.ac.in
vidishas@iitk.ac.in
viveks@iitk.ac.in
ayushik@iitk.ac.in
akashdas
tadsingh@iitk.ac.in
abhar@
sahilag@iitk.ac.in
gargayu@iitk.ac.in
apandit@iitk.ac.in
nrohit@iitk.ac.in
rashmim@
sonuk@
aayuship@
simransu@
hagarwal@iitk.ac.in
mayankk@iitk.ac.in
sushmit@iitk.ac.in
dgaurav@iitk.ac.in
himgupta@iitk.ac.in
taha@
gksahaa@iitk.ac.in
vnitesh@jiitk.ac.in
malaymkm@iitk.ac.in
roypriyo@iitk.ac.in
mukul@iitk.ac.in
nazneen@iitk.ac.in
krishanu@iitk.ac.in

B305/ght
A211/ght
D310/5
A313/6

Hall 5/D-310
B-210/6
357/3
B312/5
B308/5
B-216

A106
A504/GHT
345/hall3

A 507, GHT
A211,GHT
267, 3
B430/10
D205/5
B-418/10
5-151/3
c243/10
D-206/5
315/hall 3
B-333/10
Hall 5/D-303
243/3
A-508/GHT
b-116/2



